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NEXT ASS‘Y: FINAL. ASS‘Y:
NOTES:
1. EL 2 FL ELEVATION +113'-3" (1,089.25'

2,

RATED WALL LEGEND:

3. OCCUPANCY TYPES:

CONFERENCE, ATRIUM,

1 HOUR RATED FIRE WALL

- 2 HOUR RATED FIRE WALL

GALLERY & CAFETERIA: —— A—2 ASSEMBLY SMALL

OFFICE:
SHOPS & LABS:

B BUSINESS

4. EXIT DOOR CAPACITIES:

A. 3'-0" DOOR: 33" CLEAR / 0.3 PER P.
B. 4'-0" DOOR: 45" CLEAR / 0.3 PER P.
C. 6'-0" DOOR: 67" CLEAR / 0.3 PER P.
D. 6'-4" DOOR: 71" CLEAR / 0.3 PER P.

o STAR CAPACITIES:

F FACTORY-INDUSTRIAL

110 P.

150 P.

223 P.

237 P.

STAR 1 THROUGH 5: 44" CLEAR / .3" PER P. = 147 P.

6. HATCHED AREA /| INDICATES SHELLED SPACE.
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